
Alta Loma Elementary 

7085 Amethyst Ave 

Alta Loma, CA 91701 

(909) 484-5000 

Fax (909) 484-5005 
 

School Office Hours 

7:30 am – 4:30 pm 
 

Please call 911 in the event of an emergency or suspicious activity 
 

Josh Jauss – Principal 

jjauss@alsd.org 
 

Lori Thompson – Interim Assistant Principal 

lthompson@alsd.org 
 

Kim Hahn – School Secretary    Dora Mangold – Attendance Clerk 

         khahn@alsd.org         dmangold@alsd.org 
 

   Erika Dandridge  - Explore Coordinator 

   edandridge@alsd.org   (909)  484-0566 

 

Teaching Staff 

Renee Laterreur -Preppy K rlateerreur@alsd.org 

Whitney Torgerson – Preppy K wtorgerson@alsd.org 

Amber Mirelez - Preppy K amirelez@alsd.org 

Courtney Hallihan – Kindergarten challihan@alsd.org 

Heather Wade – Kindergarten hwade@alsd.org 

Kristin Aleman – 1st Grade kaleman@alsd.org 

Shari Megowan – 1st Grade smegowan@alsd.org 

Christie Sclafani -2nd Grade csclafani@alsd.org 

Jennifer Martin – 2nd Grade jpingrey@alsd.org 

Pam Boyd- 3rd Grade pboyd@alsd.org 

Terry Chiever -3rd Grade tchiever@alsd.org 

Brooke Bell – 4th Grade bbell@alsd.org 

Lisa Cervantes -4th Grade lcervantes@alsd.org 

Deanne Conroy – 5th Grade dconroy@alsd.org 

Kim Randall – 5th Grade krandall@alsd.org 

Tara Carpenter – 6th Grade tcarpenter@alsd.org 

Alicia Parsons – 6th Grade aparsons@alsd.org 

Stephanie Diaz – Resource sdiaz@alsd.org 

Genesis Bascomb – Speech gbascomb@alsd.org 
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